


Friends & family January 2026

	Outcomes 
	Digital/
emails 

	Paper 
	Iplato
	Total

	Extremely Likely -  Very Good
	1
	3
	64
	68

	Likely - Good
	
	
	19
	19

	Neither likely nor unlikely
	
	
	6
	6

	Unlikely -  Poor
	
	
	3
	3

	Extremely unlikely – Very Poor
	1
	
	5
	6

	Don’t know
	
	
	1
	1
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